A  Series
Impressed
Current Anodes
AR1.docx-08/15   © EDI 2015
Probe Anodes
Typical Applications
•  Condenser waterboxes, waterfront structures, pump housings, sewage treatment tanks
Featuring

anode rod and FRP support to minimize
fatigue loading on anode rod.
Model Designation
Specify as EDI Model ARn-asd-g.l.ttt where
n = nipple size: 7 for 1 x 3/4 in NPT, 10 for 1 x 1 in NPT
a = active surface: M for mixed metal oxide, P for platinum
s = substrate metal: T for titanium, N for niobium
d = rod diameter, inches: 3 for 0.375, 5 for 0.50, 7 for 0.75
g = standoff length, inches: 1 to 9 in 1 inch increments
l = active surface length, inches: 1 to 9 in 1 inch increments
ttt = micro-inches platinum: 100, 150, 200, 250, or 300; or
electrolyte for mixed metal oxide: F, B, or S for Fresh, Brackish or Salt water
electrochemical devices, inc.
PO Box 789, Middlefield, OH 44062 440-632-5616
SCALE DRAWN
BY
DATE
DRAWING
NUMBER© EDI
Probe anodes with 1/2 inch anode rod
2015 FULL FJA 24 APR 2015 ARASY-4
Note: A resilient mount is used between
anode rod and FRP support to minimize
fatigue loading on anode rod.
Model Designation
Specify as EDI Model ARn-asd-g.l.ttt where
n = nipple size: 7 for 1 x 3/4 in NPT, 10 for 1 x 1 in NPT
a = active surface: M for mixed metal oxide, P for platinum
s = substrate metal: T for titanium, N for niobium
d = rod diameter, inches: 3 for 0.375, 5 for 0.50, 7 for 0.75
g = standoff length, inches: 1 to 9 in 1 inch increments
l = active surface length, inches: 1 to 9 in 1 inch increments
ttt = micro-inches platinum: 100, 150, 200, 250, or 300; or
electrolyte for mixed metal oxide: F, B, or S for Fresh, Brackish or Salt water
AR7 1 in x 3/4 in NPT
316 stainless nipple
AR10 1 in x 1 in NPT
316 stainless nipple
1 in
3 in
g l
standoff
length
active
surface
length
Allen head cap screw
1 in NPT G-10 FRP
1/2 in Ø
3/4 in NPT1/4-28 NF x 1/2 in
electrochemical devices, inc.
PO Box 789, Middlefield, OH 44062 440-632-5616
SCALE DRAWN
BY
DATE
DRAWING
NUMBER© EDI
Probe anodes with 3/4 inch anode rod
2015 FULL FJA 24 APR 2015 ARASY-5
Note: A resilient mount is used between
anode rod and FRP support to minimize
fatigue loading on anode rod.
Model Designation
Specify as EDI Model ARn-asd-g.l.ttt where
n = nipple size: 7 for 1 x 3/4 in NPT, 10 for 1 x 1 in NPT
a = active surface: M for mixed metal oxide, P for platinum
s = substrate metal: T for titanium, N for niobium
d = rod diameter, inches: 3 for 0.375, 5 for 0.50, 7 for 0.75
g = standoff length, inches: 1 to 9 in 1 inch increments
l = active surface length, inches: 1 to 9 in 1 inch increments
ttt = micro-inches platinum: 100, 150, 200, 250, or 300; or
electrolyte for mixed metal oxide: F, B, or S for Fresh, Brackish or Salt water
AR12 1-1/8 in x 1-1/8 in NPT
316 stainless nipple
1 in
3 in
g
l
standoff
length
active
surface
length
1/4-28 NF x 1/2 in
Allen head cap screw
electrochemical devices, inc.
PO Box 789, Middlefield, OH 44062 440-632-5616
SCALE DRAWN
BY
DATE